Fan BD-VC130-3-1.50HP E15-R 47900m?3 380-3-60 assem./f/cone

Article number: 60-25-4121

Basic data
Montiert

Type

Rated values

Phases

Nominal frequency [Hz]
Control

Rated values 60 Hz

Elektrische Nennleistung
Nominal voltage delta connection
Nominal voltage star connection
Nominal current delta connection
Nominal current star connection
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Big Dutchman

Mounted
Installation at a wall

3Ph
60 Hz
Not controllable

1.65 kW
240V
420V
4,7 A
2,7A
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